370600

Superior Mop Frame, 90 cm, K=

Black

This superior mop frame is available in aluminium and black and features easy-
shap, exchangeable Velcro and end pieces. Superior mop frame, alu/black, easy
snap, exchangeable Velcro + end pieces.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Microfibre Range System Size

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Gtin-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

370600
90 cm

Anodised Aluminium
Polypropylene

No

No

10 Pcs.

440 Pcs

1 Pcs.

1050 mm

170 mm

165 mm

895 mm

80 mm

45 mm

0.56 kg

0.0385 kg
0.0385 kg

0.6 kg

0.003222 M3
5705023706001
15705023706008
76042990

Sweden



